
50m Prone Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 98 5 95 4 100 4 98 4 99 6 99 4 589.27

Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear S 33946 A 99 7 97 5 100 5 96 7 98 8 97 5 587.37

McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC S 32351 A 97 6 97 2 98 5 98 6 98 6 99 6 587.31

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 98 4 97 3 99 6 98 8 97 5 96 5 585.31

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 A 94 2 97 4 100 5 98 6 98 6 98 3 585.26

Denton John Albury S 32889 A 97 4 94 3 98 6 97 3 97 5 94 2 577.23

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 B 96 4 99 7 96 3 96 3 97 3 98 5 582.25

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 97 3 96 2 96 4 95 2 99 5 98 7 581.23

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B 97 2 96 4 98 4 97 5 96 2 97 3 581.20

Black David Shepparton SB & ARC S 33192 B 98 3 98 3 95 4 97 4 95 3 97 5 580.22

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 B 97 4 94 1 97 1 99 6 96 3 97 4 580.19

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 B 96 4 96 4 97 3 96 2 98 3 94 3 577.19

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 98 4 94 4 99 5 97 4 96 2 92 2 576.21

O'Donnell Kevin Golden City SBRC V 30719 B 94 4 97 4 96 3 94 4 97 3 97 2 575.20

Cope Andrew Golden City SBRC S 31469 B 95 4 97 5 94 4 97 6 95 4 95 3 573.26

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 B 94 3 91 7 97 4 96 4 98 3 96 4 572.25

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 B 96 4 93 93 1 96 3 96 5 97 4 571.17

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B Cards Not Returned

Holcombe Julie Port Fairy SBRC S 30287 B Cards Not Returned

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 C 96 4 94 1 97 6 94 2 94 3 96 3 571.19

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 C 94 3 94 3 95 2 96 3 94 3 92 1 565.15

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 C 95 3 90 1 93 2 96 4 94 2 93 3 561.15

Sharpe Zach West Wyalong SJ 27004 C 92 3 93 3 89 1 99 4 90 98 3 561.14

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 C Cards Not Returned

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 D 95 2 95 2 94 2 93 1 93 2 95 3 565.12

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 D 94 1 92 3 89 2 92 4 89 1 90 2 546.13

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 D 88 1 89 1 91 3 90 1 93 1 90 2 541.09

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 D 91 2 96 2 88 89 1 89 3 88 1 541.09

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 D 84 1 87 87 82 1 89 2 92 1 521.05

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 D Cards Not Returned

2015 Shepparton Postal

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



20m Prone Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 A 100 6 100 7 100 5 99 7 97 4 99 7 595.36

Males Peter MCC SBRC V 30848 A 98 4 100 6 99 4 99 7 97 4 98 4 591.29

Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC S 30220 A 98 4 99 5 99 2 99 4 97 4 98 3 590.22

Tomorad Gregory Golden City SBRC S 30928 A 97 4 100 6 98 6 97 4 96 3 98 7 586.30

Denton John Albury S 32889 A 96 4 98 2 96 3 97 3 98 5 96 3 581.20

Noonan Simon Kyabram SBRC S 1 A 98 2 97 3 97 4 94 94 2 96 4 576.15

McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33180 A Cards Not Returned

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 99 4 98 4 97 3 100 6 96 1 98 2 588.20

McLay David MCC SBRC S 32804 B 99 3 98 6 95 1 98 4 99 4 98 3 587.21

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 96 3 98 4 98 5 96 3 99 6 98 3 585.24

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 B 99 4 98 1 98 3 94 2 99 4 97 5 585.19

Cope Andrew Golden City SBRC S 31469 B 94 2 99 3 98 7 98 3 97 1 98 4 584.20

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 B 96 4 96 3 95 2 96 3 97 2 98 2 578.16

Jolme Christopher Golden City SBRC S 31125 B 95 2 95 3 97 5 95 1 99 4 90 2 571.17

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 B 95 1 95 2 96 2 93 2 96 2 96 5 571.14

Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30103 B Cards Not Returned

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 C 98 5 98 2 98 4 99 6 97 5 99 2 589.24

Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 95 2 98 2 98 2 97 2 97 1 97 2 582.11

Homewood Karyn Lancefield SBRC S 31117 C 93 2 99 5 96 2 94 2 99 5 98 1 579.17

Templeman Thomas Kyneton SBRC V 32583 C 95 97 3 96 6 97 4 97 1 95 3 577.17

Milton Ian Camberwell TRC S 31160 C 97 2 98 2 95 3 93 2 98 1 96 2 577.12

Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC V 30652 C 97 5 94 4 95 3 95 2 93 2 96 5 570.21

Young Karen Camberwell TRC S 30684 C 93 2 97 4 94 4 94 97 3 94 3 569.16

Tan Gavin MCC SBRC S 33138 C 93 1 92 2 95 2 99 5 93 2 91 1 563.13

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 C 91 1 91 1 91 3 91 95 3 95 3 554.11

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 C 96 1 92 2 91 2 89 92 2 93 2 553.09

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 C 90 2 93 1 87 1 88 1 94 3 83 535.08

Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC J 33542 C Cards Not Returned

Millar William MCC SBRC V 32236 D 91 1 97 2 87 1 92 2 93 2 97 5 557.13

Allinson Paul MCC SBRC S 32924 D 94 4 94 3 97 3 90 90 1 91 3 556.14

Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC SJ 33541 D Cards Not Returned

2015 Shepparton Postal

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club S 33873 D Cards Not Returned



TRV 50m Bench Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade FM FM FM Total

Collins Alan Mildura SBRC V 31539 A 247 15 249 15 247 8 743.038

Seaman Glen West Wyalong S 26441 A 247 9 249 13 247 11 743.033

Seaman Hanna West Wyalong J 26442 A 248 13 247 16 246 11 741.040

Corneliusen Kevin Albury V 30363 A 249 16 245 7 246 15 740.038

Gallo John Benalla SBRC S 32621 A 247 12 247 12 244 12 738.036

Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC V 31112 A 248 8 245 10 243 8 736.026

Maya Gerhard Lake Gillear V 30304 A 246 10 243 7 246 11 735.028

Mauger Joanna Benalla SBRC S 32632 A 242 5 245 7 247 13 734.025

Seaman Emmily West Wyalong J 26590 A 245 14 242 11 246 8 733.033

Lemon Donna West Wyalong S 26990 A 245 9 234 7 248 17 727.033

Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 A Cards Not Returned

Webb Mervyn Golden City SBRC V 33315 A Cards Not Returned

Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC V 31323 A Cards Not Returned

Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC S 33091 A Cards Not Returned

Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 B 249 12 247 12 247 14 743.038

Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC J 33168 B 248 18 246 8 244 9 738.035

Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC V 31502 B 244 9 248 8 246 7 738.024

Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC V 31767 B 244 10 245 12 244 8 733.030

Danger Addison Golden City SBRC SJ 33353 B 239 7 246 8 248 15 733.030

Jones Trevor Albury S 33063 B 244 9 242 9 246 15 732.033

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 B 244 7 243 9 244 8 731.024

Hale Ray West Wyalong S 25993 B 244 9 243 10 242 7 729.026

Upton Thomas Golden City SBRC S 1 B 244 5 238 6 239 7 721.018

Rossit Loris Camberwell TRC S 30860 B 239 8 242 8 236 8 717.024

Lewis Alan West Wyalong SJ 26260 B 235 3 243 4 237 4 715.011

Styles James West Wyalong S 26591 B 242 9 233 5 238 5 713.019

Lemon Russell West Wyalong S 26991 B 240 8 222 2 230 4 692.014

Workman Colin Stawell RC V 33534 C 247 11 246 8 246 7 739.026

Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 D 227 7 240 8 239 11 706.026

Parkes Albert West Wyalong V 20409 D 222 2 238 8 232 7 692.017

Sharpe John West Wyalong S 20623 D 214 2 232 7 234 3 680.012

Shepparton Postal 2015

1st 25 2nd 25 3rd 25



10m Air Rifle Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Susan Shepparton SB & ARC S 32036 A 96 99 99 98 97 97 586.00

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 B 93 96 95 93 93 95 565.00

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 B 91 94 95 95 94 92 561.00

Davis Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 96 94 93 89 88 88 548.00

Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC S 31258 C 91 88 92 89 90 89 539.00

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 C 92 90 87 90 90 86 535.00

Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC S 33190 C 85 79 78 89 87 77 495.00

Davis Michael M.I.S.C. SJ 33548 D 91 91 90 89 89 85 535.00

Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC J 33189 D 85 84 83 92 92 91 527.00

Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC S 30263 D 92 83 74 87 76 83 495.00

Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC S 33432 E 92 3 88 1 88 2 89 3 91 2 85 1 533.12

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 E 63 75 72 79 83 83 455.00

Air Supported Graded Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC V 30304 B 92 96 94 96 95 94 567.00

McCready Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 B 96 89 94 96 93 90 558.00

Braybon Bev Numurkah SBRC V 30942 B 90 95 91 94 93 88 551.00

Homewood David Lancefield SBRC V 30778 B 91 91 89 89 96 91 547.00

Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC V 30777 C 96 96 96 98 98 98 582.00

Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC S 33502 C 85 83 86 95 92 90 531.00

Deegan Phillip Albury S 31538 D 79 87 90 85 85 89 515.00

Melton Mary-Beth Frankston Pen TRC S 33536 D 81 82 76 86 85 88 498.00

6th 101st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10

2015 Shepparton Postal
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3x20 Match Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC S 31033 Paid A 90 1 93 3 98 5 98 5 86 90 1 555.15

Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC S 30931 Paid C 91 87 99 5 95 2 85 86 1 543.08

Kelley Peter Albury V 30600 Paid D 91 1 94 3 97 3 95 3 72 75 1 524.11

Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 Paid D 89 89 98 4 97 5 72 77 522.09

Denton John Albury S 32889 Paid D 85 1 91 96 5 99 6 60 63 494.12

2015 Shepparton Postal

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10




